Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

RUSH TRI

wiwmirsins OVERALL RUSH TRI AWARDS LIST *wwses

wiwsiriisk EEMALE OVERALL SPRINT RESULTS *+wsswss

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T1 Rank Bike T2 Rank Run

Ti.a F 34 4 12:11.68 1:14 3 485519 1:.07 2 271740
Rickabaugh

Stephanie F 39 9 160713 227 2 48:4826 1:37 1 24:3858
Hancock

Allison Harris F 27 2 113177 2:33 5 50:33.85 1:23 4 28:10.70

wwsirsisk ALE OVERALL SPRINT RESULTS i

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T1 Rank Bike T2 Rank Run
Ryan Ellis M 35 5 13:1445 1:02 1 38:3298 053 1 20:24.54
KentJohnson M 34 2 12:4432 0:56 2 384726 049 7 251837
Anthony M 50 9 152790 1:08 3 3911721 1:04 3 23:52.09
Perkins

wiwriers INDIVIDUAL AGE-GROUP RESULTS *+wwas

Fwws* FEMALE INDIVIDUAL SPRINT AGE GROUP: 10 - 17 ¥

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T1 Rank Bike T2 Rank Run Finish

sesrnss ALE INDIVIDUAL SPRINT AGE GROUP: 10 - 17 *+essesss

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T Rank Bike T2 Rank Run
Zach Robinson M 16 2 18:53.86 3:01 1 52:4860 0:52 1 25:25.06
Ryker Shaw M 14 1 1711188 1:32 2 55:16.42 1:.05 2 28:55.09

wwwsirsosk EEMALE INDIVIDUAL SPRINT AGE GROUP: 18 - 25 *+kswssx

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T Rank Bike T2 Rank Run
Kelly Walker  F 19 1 12:0620 208 2 56:0079 043 2 32:3473
iic’;rKe”y'St' F 22 2 204242 2:31 1 522179 058 1 30:3227

Fws MALE INDIVIDUAL SPRINT AGE GROUP: 18 - 25 ***xwie

Finish

1:30:43.84

1:33:36.79
1:34:11.41

Finish
1:14:06.30
1:18:33.96

1:20:48.35

Finish
1:40:59.58
1:43:59.08

Finish
1:43:31.67
1:47:04.54



Place

o O~ WDN -

Place

O ©W o0 N O WwN -

—_

Place

~No o~ W N

Place

Name
Thomas Zarate
Jacob Perez
Dayne Shaw
Greg Perez
Jake Potter

Thomas
Johansen

FRwws* FEMALE INDIVIDUAL SPRINT AGE GROUP:

Name

Michelle
Theriault

Britani Barrus
Whitney Blake
Kristy Fleming
Brooke Young
Kylie Dunn

Jennie
Gugelman

Kim Flahaut
Jessica Stark
Susie Murdock

wiwsisis \ALE INDIVIDUAL SPRINT AGE GROUP: 26 - 35 *+wsss

Name
Tommy Abend

Zachary
Rasmussen

Dale Stephens
Anthony Smola
Anthony Potter
David Arnold

Brandon Hafen

Frwwkkees* FEMALE INDIVIDUAL SPRINT AGE GROUP:

Name

Julie
Steadman

S
Schmardebeck

Ressha
Mitchell

Annie Bailey

wiwssis (| ALE INDIVIDUAL SPRINT AGE GROUP: 36 - 45 *wsss

Sex

= 25 L

Sex

=S £ £

Sex

F

m M

Age

24
23
23
21
22

21

Age

33

33
29
33
32
27

32

29
30
33

Age

29
26

35
29
32
26
30

Age

42

40

37
37

Rank

D OB N W -

Rank

(&)}

—
© 00w w O O~ NN~

Rank

OO N2> W N

Rank

Swim

14:55.20
21:01.20
15:21.26
22:57.30
23:44.22

36:59.96

Swim
17:26.57

8:15.06
14:18.44
19:55.77
16:14.59
18:58.42

24:05.90

15:15.25
20:14.96
23:57.67

Swim
13:39.93

16:25.72

16:52.82
13:01.34
24:46.38
24:33.59
18:12.05

Swim

18:40.42

24:38.70

27:53.09
26:24.06

T1

2:01
2:26
2:20
2:06
4:56

3:20

T1
1:05

3:32
3:06
3:16
2:46
2:40
2:46
5:12
5:04
6:14

T
1:28

1:19

2:27
2:00
3:53
4:25
3:45

™
1:50

8:38

5:18
4:55

Rank

Rank
1

—
OO © O NN~

Rank
3

N

~NOoO ok~

Rank
1

Bike

47:44 .61
53:10.33
52:52.50

55:53.26
58:03.79

Bike
48:34.99

54:23.16
55:50.44
51:356.37
63:53.43
62:24.89

59:41.01

66:23.14
66:49.15
58:33.29

Bike
45:54 .51

44:46.69

41:22.12
58:54.68
65:47.95
71:26.11
74:24 .61

Bike
50:21.68

55:48.90

55:55.28
64:26.88

T2

0:54
0:55
1:26

0:45
1:07

Rank

Run

26:40.14
25:20.11
31:21.97

26:28.57
24:05.13

26 - 35 Fkkkkkkkkkk

T2
1:00

2:03
2:06
1:02
1:05
0:55

1:31

1:17
2:09
1:44

T2
1:10

0:52

1:35
1:47
0:56
1:.03
0:54

Rank

—_

O N OO N WO~ o

-
o

Rank

—_

N W o~ o

Run
27:23.10

37:52.92
33:18.96
34:02.43
28:46.03
28:13.43

34:28.11

35:19.14
39:31.26
48:45.93

Run
24:58.38

24:12.49

29:24.15
29:10.57
34:02.02
28:10.45
34:19.56

36 - 4 5 *kkkkkkkkk

T2
0:59

3:08

3:06
2:21

Rank

Run

29:32.72

43:35.34

43:37.24
38:22.08

Finish

1:32:14.10
1:42:51.72
1:43:21.20
1:47:15.12
1:51:46.46

2:03:34.74

Finish
1:35:28.47

1:46:05.40
1:48:38.62
1:49:50.76
1:52:44.51
1:53:09.94

2:02:31.73

2:03:25.83
2:13:47.14
2:19:13.46

Finish
1:27:09.38
1:27:35.27

1:31:39.96
1:44:52.73
2:09:24.74
2:09:36.70
2:11:34.61

Finish

1:41:22.93

2:15:47 .64

2:15:47.77
2:16:27.58



Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

[N

A WODN

Place

Place

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T Rank Bike T2 Rank Run Finish
Mgrk M 36 1 12:27.08 1:24 1 434852 1:10 1 23:31.30 1:22:19.81
Wightman
Matthew M 38 2 183013 501 2 50:09.26 2:17 2 301691 146:13.72
Fackrell
wwke* FEMALE INDIVIDUAL SPRINT AGE GROUP: 46 - 55 ***¥wwwsx
Name Sex Age Rank Swim T1 Rank Bike T2 Rank Run Finish
Debra Adams F 53 1 15:32.07 1:39 1 534378 057 1 32:3457 1:44:25.59
wrwiixxxx* MALE INDIVIDUAL SPRINT AGE GROUP: 46 - 55 *** ki
Name Sex Age Rank Swim T1 Rank Bike T2 Rank Run Finish
Trent M 51 1 242192 4:12 1 56:36.17 2:04 1 34:31.53 2:01:43.96
Siddoway
wwesre* FEMALE INDIVIDUAL SPRINT AGE GROUP: 56 - 65 ***¥www**
Name Sex Age Rank Swim T1 Rank Bike T2 Rank Run Finish
Marti Davis F 64 1 15:40.72 2:06 1 544040 1:28 1 34:39.82 1:48:34.13
wwidssxx* MALE INDIVIDUAL SPRINT AGE GROUP: 56 - 65 ****wkkx
Name Sex Age Rank Swim T Rank Bike T2 Rank Run Finish
Douglas M 62 2 17:0641 1:26 2 5222436 117 2 322735 1:44:39.60
Anderson
Richard Evans M 57 3 23:53.23 3146 1 48:0559 2:02 3 33:04.51 1:50:50.83
Joe Costello M 60 1 154015 2:48 3 64:13.64 050 4 39:59.02 2:03:30.11
Alan Smith M 60 4 254768 3:21 4 69:.07.73 1:49 1 30:51.86 2:10:56.41
wiwekk* FEMALE INDIVIDUAL SPRINT AGE GROUP: 66 - 99 ***¥uwkx
Name Sex Age Rank Swim T1 Rank Bike T2 Rank Run Finish
wrwwwkeii* MALE INDIVIDUAL SPRINT AGE GROUP: 66 - 99 ****¥¥¥¥**x
Name Sex Rank Swim T Rank Bike T2 Rank Run Finish
StanDavis M 1 125150 1:42 1 46:5098 1:23 1 31:18.56 1:34:04.86
Bob Boice M 2 23:30.82 146 2 60:10.01 142 2 32:36.59 1:59:44.42



Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Frawkis* FEMALE OVERALL INTERMEDIATE RESULTS *#e

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T Rank Bike T2 Rank Run
ﬁerglsemer F 36 1 24:3233  1:41 3 1:18:01.74 1:12 2 48:09.64
Lisa Black F 38 4 275219 1:32 2 172757 127 3 49:31.06
Saige

Ballock- F 31 3 274966 1:13 5 1:24:0247 1:33 1 45:.07.10
Dixon

wiseesist (| ALE OVERALL INTERMEDIATE RESULTS *+tsses

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T Rank Bike T2 Rank Run
Dan Streubel M 42 2 23:39.28 247 1 1:.07:5891 1:18 1 42:00.56
Justin M 30 6 285810 1:03 2 1:08:3514 0:40 3 42:44.01
Packard

Robert M 53 1 204081 2:31 4 1:10:38.20 1:06 9 50:02.62
Krause

sk INDIVIDUAL AGE-GROUP RESULTS *rswss

Faae* FEMALE INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE AGE GROUP: 10 - 17 ****ex*

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T1 Rank Bike T2 Rank Run Finish

Fwme* MALE INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE AGE GROUP: 10 - 17 **exix

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T Rank Bike T2 Rank Run
Tanner M 16 1 372679 257 1 1:19:0496 1:13 1 50:08.89
Puzey

Faes* FEMALE INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE AGE GROUP: 18 - 25 ****xi*

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T1 Rank Bike T2 Rank Run Finish

Fww* MALE INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE AGE GROUP: 18 - 25 **xxiiwx

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T Rank Bike T2 Rank Run
RobertField M 22 1 43:3844 3:01 1  1:20:40.74 2:.02 1 50:16.14

Finish
2:33:35.53
2:37:48.42

2:39:43.43

Finish
2:17:43.05
2:21:59.20

2:24:57.78

Finish
2:50:50.06

Finish
2:59:36.75



Place

Place

Place

Place

Frwwss* FEMALE INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE AGE GROUP: 26 - 35 *****xx***

Name

Krista
Beattie
Amy
Kingston
Katrina
Barber

Sex Age
F 33
35
34

Rank
2

1

3

Swim

36:09.29

35:30.99

37:13.63

T
2:02

1:58

3:09

Rank
2

1

3

Bike
1:29:29.94

1:25:16.08

1:39:49.01

T2
1:33

2:46

2:25

Rank

1

3

2

Run

58:08.92

1:21:31.39

1:10:11.91

Frwer* MALE INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE AGE GROUP: 26 - 35 *****x*=*

Name
Troy Braga

Tate
Poulsen

Warren
Harris

Matt
Smitheram

Jay Black
Levi
Christiansen
Doug
Phillips

Marc
Sunderland

Sex Age
M 33
M 28
M 32
28
M 31
27
M 35
30

Rank

Swim
33:12.95

29:40.08

28:37.54

31:29.05

35:39.31
36:01.57

37:28.06

59:34.14

T
1:31

2:11

2:42

2:41

3:24
2:33

1:19

4:03

Rank

Bike
1:12:38.15

1:16:19.68

1:20:47.81

1:20:49.99

1:22:16.48
1:37:22.74

1:34:01.92

1:28:55.64

T2
1:26

1:10

1:37

1:57

1:38
1:.06

2:52

0:53

Rank
1

3

Run
42:26.49

50:19.16

49:27.05

52:49.55

1:01:44.85
1:03:21.88

1:07:48.38

1:10:02.86

Frwwmie* FEMALE INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE AGE GROUP: 36 - 45 ™«

Name

Vanessa
Sutton

Leslie Call

Sex Age
F 37
F 37

Rank
2
1

Swim
28:11.77
27:41.89

T
2:10
2:05

Rank
1
2

Bike
1:17:13.61
1:23:32.19

T2
1:43
1:39

Rank
1
2

Run
52:31.78
56:35.80

Frwwmer* MALE INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE AGE GROUP: 36 - 45 ****ix

Name
Robert Black

Lee Debruler
Debruler

Nathan
Meeker

Israel Nichols

Sex Age
M 38
M 43
M 39
M 39

Rank

Swim
28:11.92

29:49.34

32:23.52
41:23.99

T
1:28

1:16

1:28
2:17

Rank

Bike
1:10:42.80

1:09:27.51

1:12:37.74
1:15:16.74

T2
1:12

1:57

1:10
1:22

Rank
1

2

4

Run
45:05.93

47:11.99

48:29.41
52:09.33

Fwww* FEMALE INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE AGE GROUP: 46 - 55 **«x**x*

Finish

3:07:22.55

3:27:01.23

3:32:46.84

Finish
2:31:12.77
2:39:38.72

2:43:10.74

2:49:45.95

3:04:42.13
3:20:23.48

3:23:28.72

3:43:27.58

Finish
2:41:49.58
2:51:32.43

Finish
2:26:39.11
2:29:40.36

2:36:07.25
2:52:27.73



Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T1 Rank Bike T2 Rank Run Finish

Fwse* MALE INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE AGE GROUP: 46 - 55 ****ix

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T Rank Bike T2 Rank Run
BartComrad M 50 3 352881 105 2 1155667 1:01 1 49:05.02
Mark Nye M 52 1 310822 4:39 1 1144789 141 2 50:44.95
Robert M 51 4 370572 423 4 1213566 4:19 3 59:46.08
Schultz

Shane M 47 2 350634 2:59 3 1210718

Damron

s FEMALE INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE AGE GROUP: 56 - 65 ********

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T1 Rank Bike T2 Rank Run Finish

wwsirsss IALE INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE AGE GROUP: 56 - 65 **++ex

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T1 Rank Bike T2 Rank Run Finish

s FEMALE INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE AGE GROUP: 66 - 99 **¥#x*

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T1 Rank Bike T2 Rank Run Finish

sesrsesx IALE INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE AGE GROUP: 66 - 99 e

Name Sex Age Rank Swim T Rank Bike T2 Rank Run

Richard

Weinbrandt 69 1 27:2159 344 1 1:21:28.14 1:19 1 1:07:39.70

Finish
2:42:35.66
2:42:59.22

3:07:07.82

3:47:49.40

Finish

3:01:30.94



